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Урок-игра 
“Now I know the alphabet”

Токова М. Б.,
учитель английского языка.
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Фонетическая разминка

Len
Ben
Ken
Gwen

Peggy
Benny
Eddy
Teddy
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Укажите с какой буквы начинается слово

1. Fox
2. Dog
3. Egg
4. Ant
5. Cat
6. Hat
7. Ice
8. Jam
9. Giraffe

10. Pig
11. Queen
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Укажите слова в которых есть звук [æ]
1. Fox
2. Dog
3. Egg
4. Ant
5. Cat
6. Hat
7. Ice
8. Jam
9. Giraffe

10. Pig
11. Queen
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Назовите животных
A kid

   A frog

A dog

An ant

A bee
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Назовите предметы

A bed

A desk

    

           A cup

        A box

A mug
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Запишите слова буквами

• [fɒks]

• [bed] 

• [bɒks] 

• [bʌs]

• [dɒg]

• Fox
• Bed
• Box
• Bus
• dog
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Отдыхаем…

Up and Down
Up and down, up and 

down
Clap your hands and 

turn around.
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Прочитайте и переведите

- Hello! I’m  Ben. What is your name?

- Hello Ben. I’m Nick. Nice to meet you Ben.

- Nice to meet you Nick. How are you?

- Thank you. I’m fine. And you?

- I’m fine too. Thank you. 
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Разыграйте сценку приветствия

- Hello! I’m  ….. What is your …….?

- Hello …... I’m …... Nice to meet you ……
- How are you?

- Thank you. I’m ….. And you?

- I’m …… too. Thank you. 
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Соотнесите слово и перевод

1. Tree
2. Street
3. Bus
4. Lorry
5. Sweet

a) улица
b) дерево
c) автобус
d) конфета
e) грузовик
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